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OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY

NATURAL GAS DIVISION

SERVICE LIST

FE DOCKET NO: 13-160-LNG

 

# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):

1 Texas LNG LLC Viveck Chandra

Chief Executive Officer

Texas LNG LLC

700 Louisiana Street

Suite 3950

Houston  TX  77002

(713) 900-9021 

vchandra@txlng.com

 

  William Garner

Attorney

Texas LNG LLC

1000 Louisiana Street

Suite 1700

Houston  TX  77002

(713) 374-3500 

garnerw@gtlaw.com

 

Intervenor(s):

2 American Petroleum Institute Benjamin Norris

Counsel

American Petroleum Institute

1220 L Street, N.W.

Washington  DC  (202) 682-

8000

(202) 682-8000 

NorrisB@api.org

 

3 Industrial Energy Consumers of

America

Paul N. Cicio

President

Industrial Energy Consumers

of America

1776 K Street

Suite 720

Washington  DC  20005

(202) 223-1661 

pcicio@ieca-us.org

 

4 The American Public Gas

Association

David Schryver

Executive Vice President

The American Public Gas

Association

Suite C-4

201 Massachusetts Avenue,

NE

Washington  DC  20002

(202) 464-0835 

dschryver@apga.org

 

  William T. Miller

Attorney

Miller, Balis & O'Neil, P.C.

Twelfth Floor

1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.

(202) 296-2960 

wmiller@mbolaw.com
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Washington  DC  20005

 


